
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Noosa 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

  Saturday 9th December – Friday 15th December   

Sat 9 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Sun 10 Dec  NO SCHEDULED ACTIVITIES   

Mon 11 Dec  Colouring competition 1 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 11 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 12 Dec  Colouring competition 1 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 12 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 13 Dec  Colouring competition 1 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 13 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 14 Dec  Colouring competition 1 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 14 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 15 Dec 12pm Colouring competition 1 WINNER ANNOUNCED! Reception FREE 

  Saturday 16th December – Friday 22nd December   

Sat 16 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 17 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 18 Dec  Colouring competition 2 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 18 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 19 Dec  Colouring competition 2 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 19 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 20 Dec  Colouring competition 2 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 



 
 

 Noosa 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 

DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Wed 20 Dec 7pm  Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 21 Dec  Colouring competition 2 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 21 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 12pm Colouring competition 2 WINNER ANNOUNCED Reception FREE 

Fri 22 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  Saturday 23rd December – Friday 29th December   

Sat 23 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 24 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 25 Dec  Colouring competition 3 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 25 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 26 Dec  Colouring competition 3 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 26 Dec  7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 27 Dec  Colouring competition 3 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 27 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 28 Dec  Colouring competition 3 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 28 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 12pm Colouring competition 3 WINNER ANNOUNCED Reception FREE 

Fri 29 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  Saturday 30th December – Friday 5th January   

Sat 30 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 31 Dec 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 1 Jan  Colouring competition 4 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 1 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 2 Jan  Colouring competition 4 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 2 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 3 Jan  Colouring competition 4 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 3 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 4 Jan  Colouring competition 4 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 4 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 12pm Colouring competition 4 WINNER ANNOUNCED! Reception FREE 

Fri 5 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  Saturday 6th January – Friday 12th January   

Sat 6 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  
  



 

Noosa 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 

  
DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Sun 7 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 8 Jan  Colouring competition 5 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 8 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 9 Jan  Colouring competition 5 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 9 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 10 Jan  Colouring competition 5 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 10 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 11 Jan  Colouring competition 5 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 11 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 12pm Colouring competition 5 WINNER ANNOUNCED Reception FREE 

Fri 12 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  Saturday 13th January – Friday 19th January   

Sat 13 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 14 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 15 Jan  Colouring competition 6 (available from Reception Mon- Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 15 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 16 Jan  Colouring competition 6 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Tue 16 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 17 Jan  Colouring competition 6 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 17 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Thu 18 Jan  Colouring competition 6 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 18 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 12pm Colouring competition 6 WINNER ANNOUNCED! Reception FREE 

Fri 19 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

  Saturday 20th January – Friday 26th January   

Sat 20 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Sun 21 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Mon 22 Jan  Colouring competition 7 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Mon 22 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Tue 23 Jan  Colouring competition 7 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception  FREE 

Tue 23 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Wed 24 Jan  Colouring competition 7 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Wed 24 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 



 

Noosa 
2017/18 SUMMER SCHOOL HOLIDAYS 
 
DATE TIME ACTIVITY VENUE COST 

Thu 25 Jan  Colouring competition 7 (available from Reception Mon-Thu) Reception FREE 

Thu 25 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 12pm Colouring competition 7 WINNER ANNOUNCED! Reception  FREE 

Fri 26 Jan 7pm Family movie Camp kitchen  FREE 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     


